Lincat

S~

881 L/H - Lincat Built-in
Sink Unit - Single Sink -
Left-Hand Drainer - W
1000 mm

Lincat

Asingle Lincat left hand drainer sink
unit which is designed to be easy to

wipe down and keep clean and hygienic.

° Sound deadening pads under bow!l and drainer

° 250mm deep bowl

Specifications
Summary

Brand

Range

Unit Type

Available in UK Only
UK Warranty

Export Warranty
GTIN

Weights and Dimensions

Unit Height (External) mm
Unit Width (External) mm
Unit Depth (External) mm
Net Weight Kg

Lincat
Specialist
Built-in

No

Key Specifications

Number of Sinks

2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty

Contact your local dealer

5056105102021

960

1000

600
25

Supply Connections

Drain Connection

Shipping

Packed Weight Kg
Packed Height cm
Packed Width cm
Packed Depth cm

Available Accessories

27.5
46
104
60

TA64

Product Code: .881L/H

MIXER TAP
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Lincat

Lincat frifri

Lincat Limited Customer Care
Whisby Road, Tel: +441522 875500
Lincoln, LN6 30Z, Email: care@lincat.co.uk

United Kingdom

Company No: 2175448

A member company of

B THE MIDDLEBY CORPORATION

Product Code: .881L/H

Export Customers

Tel: +44 15622 875536

Email: export@lincat.co.uk
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Lincat

Opening Hours
Monday — Friday:
8.30am -5pm
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