lincat **lincat**



L881 L/H - Lincat Built-in Sink Unit - Single Sink -Left-Hand Drainer - W 1000 mm

A single Lincat left hand drainer sink unit which is designed to be easy to wipe down and keep clean and hygienic.

Sound deadening pads under bowl and drainer

250mm deep bowl

Specifications

Summary		Key Specifications		
Brand	Lincat	Number of Sinks	1	
Range	Specialist			
Unit Type	Built-in			
Available in UK Only	No			
UK Warranty	2 Years Parts and Labour Warranty			
Export Warranty	Contact your local dealer			
GTIN	5056105102021			

weights and Dimensions		Supply Connections	
Unit Height (External) mm	960	Drain Connection	1.5"
Unit Width (External) mm	1000		
Unit Depth (External) mm	600		
Net Weight Kg	25		
Shipping			
Packed Weight Kg	27.5		
Packed Height cm	46		
Packed Width cm	104		
Packed Depth cm	60		

Available Accessories

TA64 MIXER TAP



lincat



Lincat Limited

Whisby Road,

Lincoln, LN6 3QZ,

United Kingdom

Company No: 2175448

Customer Care

Tel: +44 1522 875500

Email: care@lincat.co.uk

Export Customers

Tel: +44 1522 875536

Email: export@lincat.co.uk

Opening Hours

Monday - Friday:

8.30am - 5pm

A member company of

